CONNECTICUT
•	 Stainless steel towel rail
•	 Square tube profile
•	 Polished finish
•	 5 sizes available
•	 10 year guarantee
Notes:    • Max operating pressure 6 bar   • All connections ½" BSP
Depth (d)
Height
(h)
Centres (c2)
Centres (c1)
Width (w)
Sizes
5 SS POL 13 BAR
10
YEARS
COLOUR PRESSURE
TESTED TO
GUARANTEEMATERIAL
Product Code
(Heating Only)
Height
(mm)
(h)
Width
(mm)
(w)
Depth
(mm)
(d)
Tube
Qty.
Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output  ∆t50ºC Heat Output  ∆t60ºC Delivery
Code
Price
(£)(c1) (c2) Watts BTUs Watts BTUs
       Connecticut
	 CON500-900 900 500 30 8 472 59 195 665 247 843 B  315.00
	 CON350-1200 1200 350 30 8 322 59 206 703 261 891 B  295.00
	 CON500-1200 1200 500 30 8 472 59 260 887 329 1124 B  400.00
	 CON350-1800 1800 350 30 12 322 59 243 829 308 1050 B  390.00
	 CON500-1800 1800 500 30 12 472 59 306 1044 388 1323 B  549.00
Product Features
DELIVERY
CODE
B
THIS ITEM NORMALLY
DISPATCHED WITHIN
3-5 DAYS of order